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INVOICE

Craig Cole Enterprises Co.
Phone: 781-264-0970

Email: ccole@craigcoleenterprises.com

Customer

Titine Joyce
Coldwell Banker
Phone: 781-424-6264

Email: titine.joyce@nemoves.com

Description

Virtual Video Tours

2-3 minute long videos, includes both exterior footage shot with drones and

interior footage of the entire property.

Drone Shots
Aerial drone still shots of your property

Floorplans

Add on a Floorplan to your Professional photography order

Notes:

PAID

Order #1109

17 Ocean Ave
Scituate, MA 02066

Invoice date: 2024-04-25

Qty Price
1 $250.00
1 $50.00
1 $100.00

Subtotal

Total amount

Payment via payment gateway
on 02-22-22

Payment via payment gateway
on 02-28-22

Balance

Subtotal

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$400.00

$400.00

-$150.00

-$250.00

$0.00
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Thank you for your business!
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