INVOICE

Craig Cole Enterprises Co.

Phone: 781-264-0970

Email: ccole@craigcoleenterprises.com

PAID

Order #**1109**

17 Ocean Ave Scituate, MA 02066

Invoice date: **2024-04-25**

Customer

Titine Joyce

Coldwell Banker

Phone: 781-424-6264

Email: titine.joyce@nemoves.com

Description	Qty	Price	Subtotal
Virtual Video Tours 2-3 minute long videos, includes both exterior footage shot with drones and interior footage of the entire property.	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
Drone Shots Aerial drone still shots of your property	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Floorplans Add on a Floorplan to your Professional photography order	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
		Subtotal	\$400.00
		Total amount	\$400.00
		Payment via payment gateway on 02-22-22	-\$150.00
		Payment via payment gateway on 02-28-22	-\$250.00
		Balance	\$0.00

Notes:

Thank you for your business!